
Name Email Team
Todd Kropp tkropp@vnc.qld.edu.au Rugby League Coordinator

Michael Cahill  Michael.Cahill@health.qld.gov.au  First XIII
Stuart Harland stuartcharland@yahoo.com First XIII
Blake McLauchlan bmclauchlan@vnc.qld.edu.au First XIII Manager
Wian Joubert wian.joubert@vnc.qld.edu.au Second XIII
Tiernan O'Neill tizza02@icloud.com Second XIII

Hershelle Classen hclassen@vnc.qld.edu.au 10A
Matt Pearson mpearson@xenwealth.com.au 10A

Alex Russell arussell@vnc.qld.edu.au 9A
Nick Meyers nickmeyers35@gmail.com 9A

Andrew Ebrington ebringt@stjamescollege.qld.edu.au 8A
Brendon Brauer brendon.brauer@vnc.qld.edu.au 8A
Harry Innes harry.innes1805@gmail.com 8B
Roman Dunne romedunne@gmail.com 8B

Caden Griffiths caden.griffiths@gmail.com 7A
Jackson Connor jacksonnconnorr@gmail.com 7A
Joel Cosgrove joel.cosgrove@vnc.qld.edu.au 7B
Ben Lawrance bennylawrance@icloud.com 7B

Terry Gaffney tgaffney@vnc.qld.edu.au 6A
Ben Addley benaddley@icloud.com 6A
Anthony Piacere anthony.piacere@bne.catholic.edu.au 6B
Ben Addley benaddley@icloud.com 6B

Damien Pratt djpratty72@gmail.com 5A
Connor Moloney connor.moloney163@gmail.com 5A
Oliver Heijo-Coogans oheijocoogans@gmail.com 5B
Lachlan Ebrington lebrington2@gmail.com 5B

2025 Villanova College Rugby League Contacts (August 3 version)

Grade 5 Coaches (Tuesday PM and Thursday PM @Little Langlands)

Grade 6 Coaches (Training Tuesday AM and Thursday AM @Little Langlands)

Grade 7 Coaches (Tuesday PM and Thursday PM @Villa Park)

Grade 8 Coaches (Tuesday PM and Thursday PM @Villa Park)

Opens Coaches (Tuesday PM and Thursday PM @Villa Park)

Grade 10 Coaches (Tuesday PM and Thursday PM @Villa Park)

Grade 9 Coaches (Tuesday PM and Thursday PM @Villa Park)


